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Best Uniform Center 

Contact: Margaret Clark, margaretc@bestuniform.net, 423-612-1313 (c) 

1. 805 Sunset Dr., Johnson City, TN 37601, 423-282-5133 

2. 1904 Brookside Dr., Kingsport, TN 37660, 423-245-3937 

3. 420 Pinnacle Pkwy, Unit 118, Bristol, TN 37620, 423-573-8037 

Note: embroidery services  

Campus Chalet Embroidery 

Contact: Cyndie Dance, cdance@campuschalet.com, 423-926-6461, ext. 311 

2514 Old Lewis Rd, Johnson City, TN 37601 

ETSU Bookstore 

Contact: Craig Birdwell, cbirdwell@follett.com, 423-926-0833 (o) 

824 West Walnut Street, Johnson City, 37614  

Lake Pointe Advertising 

Contact: Brantley Burris, blburris@lpointe.com, 423.782.8977 (c), 423-279-7733 (o) 

1996 Highway 75, Blountville, TN 37617 

PromoPro 

Contact: Karol Vaughn, kvaughn@promoprollc.com, 423-773-1581 (c), 423-207-0592 (o) 

6315 Kingsport Hwy, Suite 2, Johnson City, TN 37615,  

Note: embroidery services 

Read’s Uniforms  

Contact: Denise Crocker, denise.crocker@readsuniforms.com, 423- 915-0033 (o) 

701 N. State of Franklin, Suite 11, Johnson City, TN 37604 

 Note: embroidery services  

Sweetbrier Personal Designs  

Contact: Pamela Spangler, sweetbrierpersonaldesigns@gmail.com, 865-680-3127 (o) 

1732 Newport Hwy Suite 9, Sevierville, TN 37876 

 Note: embroidery services  

 

 

 

 

 


